TEAGUE MCKEE PRESSURE MAINTENANCE PROJECT

E.C. HILL "B" #10 E.C. HILL "B" #12 |BAYLUS CADE#5 | BAYLUS CADE#6 | E.C.HILL "B" #13] BAYLUS CADE #7 GRAND TOTAL MONTHLY CUMS

DATE | OIL . GAS ' WTR| OIL | GAS | WTR | OIL  GAS |WTR| OIL | GAS | WTR | OIL | GAS | WTR| OIL | GAS | WTR| OIL GAS WTR| OIL GAS WTR
Oct-93 360 _ ﬂ | ” | _ W _ | 360 0] 0 ”

Nov-93| 7219' 3620 217 ,W | AW | 7219 3620 217| 7579 3620 217
Dec-93| 8793, 5067 391 | 8793, 5067| . 391| 16372 8687 608
Jan-94 | 81500 4503 478 1 8150, 4503 478 245221 13190 1086
Feb-94| 7096 3851 402 _ M | | 7096 3851 402| 31618/ 17041 1488
Mar-94| 7111 4169 557 m ‘ 7111, 4169  557| 38729 21210 2045
Apr-94 | 6601 4129] 893 | | ” 6601 4129 893] 453301 25339 2938
May-94| 5925 3915 536 , W m W ! 5925: 3915, 536| 51255 29254 3474
Jun-94 | 2844 2756 338 u ] ! | W 2844 2756 338 54099, 32010 3812
Ju-94 | 4153 3124 209 - | H M | 4153 3124  209| 58252° 35134 4021
Aug-94| 3887 3184 187 | M “ ! 3887 3184  187| 62139, 38318 4208
Sep-94| 3827 3075 194 - W ] : 3827 3075, 194| 65966. 41393 4402
Oct-04 | 4011 3100 204 - 4011 3100 204] 69977 44493 4606
Nov-94| 3829 2770 209 L | | “ 3829  2770° 209| 73806, 47263 4815
Dec-94| 3836 2636 229 537 375 85| 208 228 111 . ! 4581 3239 425 78387 50502 5240
Jan-95 | 3804 2659  152| 1547, 831 76| 518 210, 33| B | L 5869 3700  261| 84256 54202 5501
Feb-95| 3390° 23061 147| 1217 720 59| 357, 120/ 32 I 4964, 3146  238| 892200 57348 5739
Mar-95| 3347 2518 169| 1363 560 67| 346 131 0 m | 5056: 3209 236 94276' 60557 5975
Apr-95 | 3099 2544 165 2560 1413, 124 738 258, 67 M m 6397  4215] 356| 100673] 64772 6331
May-95| 3258 26161 215| 2565/ 14537 92| 766i 303 6 , , w ,, 8589  4372' 313] 107262' 69144 6644
Jun-95 | 3128 2646 201| 2384 1470 100[ 517 210 6| 969 785 3[ 177 1227 48 7175 5233 358 114437 74377 7002
Jul-95 | 3142 2786. 188| 23561 1466/ 108] 621 262 36| 760 976] 144| 313, 123, 67 ) m 7192 5613  543| 121629 79990 7545
Aug-95| 2851 2557 166 2287 1346 100{ 452 235 6| 7531 874] 13| 536] 239/ 61 | 6879 5251  346| 128508° 85241 7891
Sep-95| 2561 2078  122| 2115 1299 91| 246, 113] 100] 813 851 62| 444 268 32 ! 6179° 4609  407| 134687° 89850 8298
Oct-05 | 2666 2184 130 2127] 1311 97| 237] 124 24| 791 788 _ 96| 363 111 16| ] 6184 4518 363 140871 94368 8661
Nov-95| 2454 1127 48 1909, 2179° 129| 247 119, 23| 721 635/ 58] 228 70 10 ,, 5559 4130 268 146430. 98498 8929
Dec-95| 2419 2096/ 89| 1959 1198/ 59| 85 41 107/ 636 382 65 _ 5099  3717. 320 151529' 102215 9249
Jan-96 | 2419 1873 111| 1892] 1248 56| | | 3941 269 49 | L 4705 3390  216| 156234 105605 9465
Feb-96 | 22431 2099 108| 1667] 900I 72 m ”, 375/ 345 42 | : 4285  3344' 222 160519] 108949 9687
Mar-96 | 2346/ 1985, 701| 1804 1069 467 ,“ 331 157] 54 W 4481 3211 1222| 165000; 112160 10909
Apr-96 | 2203 1853] 107| 1884 1482] 71 262] 153 16 u 4349) 3488 194 169349] 115648 11103
May-96| 2328] 1988 116| 2060 1590/ 92 m 187|145 2 ﬁ 4575 37231 210 173924, 119371 11313
Jun-96 | 24770 1977/ 121 1976] 1582] 91 | 155] 148 2 | | 4608 3707/ 214| 178532 123078 11527
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TEAGUE MCKEE PRESSURE MAINTENANCE PROJECT

E.C. HILL "B" #10 E.C. HILL "B" #12 |BAYLUS CADE#5 | BAYLUS CADE #6 | E.C.HILL "B" #13] BAYLUS CADE #7 GRAND TOTAL MONTHLYCUMS |
DATE | OIL | GAS WTR| OIL GAS WTR| OIL. {GAS WTR| OIL | GAS | WTR| OIL | GAS WTR| OIL | GAS | WTR| OIL | GAS WTR| OIL GAS | WTR
Jul-96 | 26191 1860; 123 2126. 14881 92 ‘ 155 35 2 | 4900 3383, 217| 183432 126461 11744
Aug-96| 2551, 1710/ 153| 2275 1508 153 ! 141 44 2 | 4967 3262] 308| 188399 129723] 12052
Sep-96| 2702] 1759] 180 2227 11731 144 < 210 176 0 ” | 5139 3108 324| 193538, 132831] 12376
Oct-96 | 2886] 1404 207| 2379° 936 166 _ 253 62 38 M 5518/  2402° 411| 199056 135233 12787
Nov-96| 2824] 1613 166| 2391 1116 119 295 376 59 5510 3105,  344| 204566 138338] 13131
Dec-96| 2885/ 1647 236| 2639 1373 147 m 315/ 344 76 ﬁ | 5839] 3364 459 210405 141702' 13590
Jan-97 | 3101] 1820/ 229 2553' 1260 172 | 354 345 22 q 5337/ 319 0] 113451 3744  423| 221750 145446/ 14013
Feb-97 | 2666 1668/ 205 2328: 1155 147 _ 339 450 26 10291] 4867 157| 15624 81401 535 237374 153586 14548
Mar-97 | 2776 1545, 188 1937 953 120 1673 20 77| 10862] 6798| 171 17248 9318  556| 254622 162904 15104
Apr-97 | 24031 1133 69| 1996 944 714 w 1008/ 470 502 | 11050 58801 264 16457! 8427 1549| 271079 171331 16653
May-97| 2616: 2491. 206 2205 1725 2102 | 1107. 550 383 10421, 5498| 252| 163491 10264 2943| 287428 181595 19596
Jun-97 | 2477 2108 209| 1938 1616, 1655 1050/ 5211 314 ] 9584 5207/ 190 150491 9452 2368| 302477 191047 21964
Jul-97 2304 1705 289 1863 1748 1019 m gs5 508, 191 7142 3085. 123| 12264° 7046 1622| 314741 198093’ 23586
Aug-97| 2153] 1866: 239 1692° 1587 489 884 588] 244 8988, 3538| 212| 13717 7579. 1184| 328458 205672' 24770
Sep-97 | 2234 1862 156 1897 1437 282 799 627 253 8770 3154] 347| 13700/ 7080 1038| 342158 212752 25808
Oct-97 | 2619, 2080 228/ 2087 1489 359 _ 533 625 230|E.C.HILL "B" #24 6103: 2821 371| 11342, 7015 1188| 353500 219767 26996
Nov-97 | 2322! 1870/ 352 1961 1573 553 M 427] 544 296 “ 6293 2701] 321 11003 66881 1522| 364503 226455 28518
Dec-97 | 2098/ 2360 283 1894 1968 607 ” 378/ 682] 350| 1588 624 0| 68631 3431 748 12821 9065, 1988| 377324 235520: 30506
Jan-98 | 2246/ 19791 366 1897 1330 260 | 342 4751 160( 6601 489 337 64751 2691 389 11620/ 6964 1512 388944 242484 32018
Feb-98 | 1995 1415. 266| 1795 1395 326 _ 299 554 156] 509' 201 169] 5687 3153| 381| 10285 6808 1298 399229 2492921 33316
TOTAL |178254] 125686] 12450| 78289 51266 11662| 5338 2354 551| 18664 14506 3987| 4818 2337 740| 113866 53143 3926 399229 249292 33316 399229 249292 33316
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Frac'd Hill #12 May '97 - ,, , B T i
Frac'd B Cade #8 April '97 T | ) ) | D )
Hill #24 12/97 Oil & Gas production (while recovering load wtr) included in Hill #13 totais W | “ T o ) )
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